Data Sheet
Features That Make a Difference
Starter and Expansion Kits
•	 Everything needed to start a new or expand an
existing access control system
•	 Integrates with Kantech EntraPass security
management software
•	 Cost-efficient, easy to install, easy to use

expansion kits are compatible with EntraPass Special Edition, Corporate Edition,
and Global Edition.
Ordering Information
Expansion Kits
Model Controller Reader(s) Other items
EK-400-MTM KT-400 KT-MUL-MT (4) TR1675 transformer (1), KT-BATT-12 battery (1) (U.S. and Canada)
EK-400-MTSG KT-400 KT-SG-MT (4) TR1675 transformer (1), KT-BATT-12 battery (1) (U.S. and Canada)
EK-1M-MTSG KT-1-M KT-SG-MT (1)
KT-PTC1640UG 120V /16 VAC 40 VA transformer, KT-PS4085 12 VDC power
supply, KT-BATT-12 battery
EK-1M-MTSG-C KT-1-M KT-SG-MT (1)
KT-PTC1640CG 120V /16 VAC 40 VA transformer, KT-PS4085 12 VDC power
supply, KT-BATT-12 battery
EK-1M-MTM KT-1-M KT-MUL-MT (1)
KT-PTC1640UG 120V / 16 VAC 40 VA transformer, KT-PS4085 12 VDC Power
supply, KT-BATT-12 battery
EK-1M-MTM-C KT-1-M KT-MUL-MT (1)
KT-PTC1640CG 120V / 16 VAC 40 VA transformer (Canada only), KTPS485 12
VDC Power supply, KT-BATT-12 battery
EK-1-MTM KT-1 KT-MUL-MT (1) n/a
EK-1-MTM-C KT-1 KT-MUL-MT (1) n/a
EK-400-SCM KT-400 KT-MUL-SC (4) TR1675 transformer (1), KT-BATT-12 battery (1) (U.S and Canada)
EK-400-SCSG KT-400 KT-SG-SC (4) TR1675 transformer (1), KT-BATT-12 battery (1) (U.S and Canada)
EK-1M-SCM KT-1-M KT-MUL-SC (1)
KT-PTC1640UG transformer 120V / 16 VAC 40 VA, KT-PS4085 12 VDC power
supply, KT-BATT-12 battery
EK-1M-SCM-C KT-1-M KT-MUL-SC (1)